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5

6

ABDUL RAZAQ

ABDULLAH

HAFIZ GHULAM MUHYUDIN

MAHMOOD AHMAD

KAMAL DIN

MOHAMMAD NAWAZ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ RAZA

MUHAMMAD AMIN

1

2

3

4

28100029

28100025

28100015

28100032

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

BAHAWALPUR

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

HAFIZ ASIF ALI RAZA

QARI GHULAM SARWAR

CH.GHAZANFAR ALI

1

2

28100020

28100003

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT  PROFESSOR ARABIC- MALE

HIGHER EDUCATION

2

18

190A2015


